- medium brown
- flesh
- light gray
9 - orange
10 - light olive green
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Color Chart:
- pink 8 4
- dark pink -~ 5
- cream
- dark olive green 11 - light blue
figure in pink: 3 10
9

1
2
3
1
5 - gold
6
T
8

ribbon on bonnet - yellow
figure in green:

ribbon on bonnet - orange
doorframe - gold
unnumbered - white




